
Reservations: Prices noted above are inclusive of all fees and taxes. All sales are final. There are no exchanges or refunds given on group orders. 
Price and performance schedules are subject to change without notice.
Payments: Full Payment is due at the time of the reservation.

Reserve your group of 12 or more today by visiting DPACnc.com/group-services

Front Orchestra
Mid Orchestra
Rear Orchestra

Front Grand Tier
Rear Grand Tier

Balcony

GROUPS SEATING GROUPS PRICE

$139.11 
$96.11 
$85.36 
$96.11 
$74.61 
$57.95

Harry Connick, Jr.

world premiere of pre-broadway show

A celebration of cole porter

SAT-SUN 

SEP 
21-22


