



GROUPS SEATING	GROUPS PRICE
Front Orchestra	\$139.11
Mid Orchestra	\$96.11
Rear Orchestra	\$85.36
Front Grand Tier	\$96.11
Rear Grand Tier	\$74.61
Balcony	\$57.95

**Reservations:** Prices noted above are inclusive of all fees and taxes. All sales are final. There are no exchanges or refunds given on group orders. Price and performance schedules are subject to change without notice.

Payments: Full Payment is due at the time of the reservation.